Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw 16-letnich
Ostrowiec Sw., 15-17 lipca 2016r

Konkurencja 20 Chtopcéw, 400m dowolny 16 lat
16-07-2016 - 9:59 Wyniki Eliminacje
Rek Polski Seniorow 3:45.71 Stanczyk Przemyslaw MKSZC  Chiba (JPN) 21-08-2007
Rek Polski Jun. 16-lat 3:56.47 Katuzynski Antoni MUWAR  Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 12-12-2015
Punkty: FINA 2014
Pozycja Czas Pkt.

1. Miynarczyk Karol G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:0763 701 A
50m: 28.55 2855  150m: 1:29.15  30.46  250m: 2:31.15 30.97  350m: 3:34.87  33.20
100m:  58.69  30.14  200m: 2:00.18  31.03  300m: 3:01.67 30.52  400m: 4:07.63  32.76

2. Kietczewski Amadeusz SLASK Wroctaw 4:08.84 691 A
50m:  28.44  28.44  150m: 1:33.01 3292  250m: 2:37.32 32.37  350m: 3:39.82  31.05
100m: 1:00.09  31.65  200m: 2:04.95  31.94  300m: 3:08.77 31.45  400m: 4:08.84  29.02

3. Kraska Jakub Pigtka Konstantynéw t.6dzki 4:09.26 688 A
50m:  29.07 29.07  150m: 1:32.61  32.05 250m: 2:36.31  31.87  350m: 3:38.84 31.34
100m: 1:00.56  31.49  200m: 2:04.44  31.83  300m: 3:07.50 31.19  400m: 4:09.26  30.42

4. Pawlaczyk Patryk UKS 190 t6dz 4:12.14 664 A
50m: 28.58 2858  150m: 1:32.06  32.18  250m: 2:36.51 32.31 3:41.07 32.46
100m: 59.88  31.30  200m: 2:04.20  32.14  300m: 3:08.61  32.10 4:12.14  31.07

5. Dutkowiak Wojciech SLASK Wroctaw 4:1292 658 A
50m: 2855 2855  150m: 1:32.36  32.31  250m: 2:37.10 32.31 34132 3211
100m: 1:00.05  31.50  200m: 2:04.79  32.43  300m: 3:09.21  32.11 4:12.92  31.60

6. Kalkowski Dawid SAMBOR Tczew 4:13.09 657 A
50m:  29.36 29.36  150m: 1:33.21  32.14  250m: 2:38.14  32.43 3:42.36  32.40
100m: 1:01.07 3171  200m: 2:0571 3250  300m: 3:09.96  31.82 4:13.09  30.73

7. Domanski Gracjan Shark Rudna 4:1401 650 A
50m: 2853 2853  150m: 1:33.18 32.81  250m: 2:38.66  32.83 34431 3258
100m: 1:00.37  31.84  200m: 2:05.83  32.65  300m: 3:11.73  33.07 41401  29.70

8. Guzior Maciej MZOS Ptock 4:1427 648 A
50m:  28.14 2814  150m: 1:33.55  33.74  250m: 2:39.77  32.80 34334  31.66
100m:  59.81  31.67  200m: 2:06.97  33.42  300m: 3:11.68 31.91 4:14.27  30.93

9. Dominiak Kacper SLASK Wroctaw 4:1463 645 A
50m:  29.32 29.32  150m: 1:33.63  32.63  250m: 2:39.10  32.79 34379 3224
100m: 1:01.00 31.68  200m: 2:06.31  32.68  300m: 3:1155  32.45 4:1463  30.84

10. Butkiewicz Wtadystaw SO Juvenia Biatystok 4:14.88 643 A
50m:  28.40 28.40  150m: 1:32.63 3242  250m: 2:37.96  32.60 3:43.35 32.85
100m: 1:00.21  31.81  200m: 2:05.36 32,73  300m: 3:10.50 32.54 4:14.88  31.53

11. Pytlarczyk Szymon MUKP Warszawianka 4:16.26 633 B
50m:  28.94 28.94  150m: 1:34.21  32.72  250m: 2:39.86  32.01 3:45.00  31.99
100m: 1:01.49 3255  200m: 2:07.85  33.64  300m: 3:13.01 33.15 4:16.26  31.26

12. Wasowski Jedzrzej Kormoran Olsztyn 4:1782 621 B
50m:  29.59 2959  150m: 1:34.20 3256  250m: 2:39.51  32.55 34571  33.19
100m: 1:01.64  32.05  200m: 2:06.96  32.76  300m: 3:12.52  33.01 4:17.82 3211

13. Domarnski Kamil Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t. 4:1822 619 B
50m:  29.11  29.11  150m: 1:33.30  32.67  250m: 2:39.47  33.19 3:46.38  33.49
100m: 1:00.63  31.52  200m: 2:06.28  32.98  300m: 3:12.89  33.42 4:18.22  31.84

14. Topolski Dawid TROJKA L6dz 4:1880 614 B
50m:  29.19 2919  150m: 1:33.70  32.73  250m: 2:39.59  32.94 3:46.31  33.27
100m: 1:00.97 31.78  200m: 2:06.65  32.95  300m: 3:13.04 33.45 4:18.80  32.49

15. Sionkowski Arkadiusz Kmita Zabierzéw 4:21.07 598 B
50m:  29.09 29.09  150m: 1:34.10 3270  250m: 2:40.54  33.29 34820 33.84
100m: 1:01.40  32.31  200m: 2:07.25  33.15  300m: 3:14.36  33.82 4:21.07  32.87

16. tas Wiktor SLASK Wroctaw 4:2233 590 B
50m: 29.08 29.08  150m: 1:34.81  33.19  250m: 2:42.61  33.97 3:50.41  33.43
100m: 1:01.62 3254  200m: 2:08.64  33.83  300m: 3:16.98  34.37 4:22.33  31.92
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17. Mayerberg Kacper SO UNIA Oswiecim 4:2235 590 B
50m:  30.17 30.17  150m: 1:36.53  33.77  250m: 2:43.96 33.78  350m: 3:51.29  33.11
100m: 1:02.76 3259  200m: 2:10.18  33.65  300m: 3:18.18  34.22  400m: 4:22.35 31.06

18. Kiaput Bartosz Galicja Krakow 4:23.06 585 B
50m:  30.21 3021  150m: 1:39.09  34.32  250m: 2:47.13  33.64  350m: 3:52.79  32.84
100m: 1:04.77 3456  200m: 2:13.49  34.40  300m: 3:19.95 32.82  400m: 4:23.06  30.27

19. Szyndler Michat ZRYW Opole 4:2364 581 B
50m:  30.57 3057  150m: 1:37.52  33.79  250m: 24553  33.79  350m: 3:52.63  33.60
100m: 1:03.73  33.16  200m: 2:11.74 3422  300m: 3:19.03 33.50 400m: 4:23.64 31.01

20. Lewandowski Michat ZRYW Opole 4:23.72 581 B
50m:  29.44  29.44  150m: 1:34.48  32.64  250m: 24153  33.83  350m: 3:50.46  34.53
100m: 1:01.84 32.40  200m: 2:07.70  33.22  300m: 3:15.93 3440  400m: 4:23.72  33.26

21. Prus Mateusz Akwawit Leszno 4:2398 579 R

50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:36.71 33.28 250m:  2:44.07 33.02 350m: 3:51.07 33.08
100m: 1:03.43 33.52 200m: 2:11.05 34.34 300m: 3:17.99 33.92 400m: 4:23.98 32.91

22. Adamczewski Eryk Wibkniarz Kalisz 4:2455 575 R
50m:  29.08 29.08  150m: 1:34.81 3290  250m: 2:42.06 33.59  350m: 3:50.79  34.54
100m: 1:01.91  32.83  200m: 2:08.47  33.66  300m: 3:16.25 34.19  400m: 412455  33.76

23. Rel Maciej TROJKA L6dz 4:2461 575
50m: 3023 30.23  150m: 1:36.75 33,59  250m: 2:44.56  33.75  350m: 3:51.96  33.84
100m: 1:03.16 ~ 32.93  200m: 2:10.81  34.06  300m: 3:18.12 3356  400m: 4:24.61  32.65

24. Wozniak Kamil Fregata Kolbuszowa 4:27.67 555
50m:  30.28  30.28  150m: 1:36.35  33.35  250m: 2:44.61 34.06  350m: 3:53.85  34.64
100m: 1:03.00 32.72  200m: 2:10.55 3420  300m: 3:19.21  34.60  400m: 4:27.67  33.82

25. Szynalski Szymon Wodnik Rawicz 4:28.32 551
50m:  29.89 29.89  150m: 1:36.64  33.64  250m: 2:4519  34.24  350m: 3:54.86  35.04
100m: 1:03.00 33.11  200m: 2:10.95 3431  300m: 3:19.82  34.63  400m: 4:28.32  33.46

26. Kalisz Jakub Polonia Warszawa 4:30.28 539
50m:  29.79  29.79 150m: 1:37.46  34.32  250m: 2:46.67 34.70  350m: 3:56.53  35.38
100m: 1:03.14  33.35  200m: 2:11.97 3451  300m: 3:21.15  34.48  400m: 4:30.28  33.75

27. Krawczak Patryk ZAK Biata Podlaska 4:3049 538
50m:  30.23  30.23  150m: 1:37.80  34.13  250m: 2:47.47 35.07 350m: 3:57.54  34.86
100m: 1:03.67 33.44  200m: 2:12.40  34.60  300m: 3:22.68 3521  400m: 4:30.49  32.95

28. Nowicki Jakub Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:31.14 534
50m:  30.83 30.83  150m: 1:39.22  34.42  250m: 2:48.54 3444  350m: 3:58.72  35.04
100m: 1:04.80 33.97  200m: 2:14.10  34.88  300m: 3:23.68 35.14  400m: 4:31.14 3242

29. Staniszewski Jakub MOS Dabrowa Grn 4:32.14 528
50m: 3050 30.50  150m: 1:38.87  34.54  250m: 2:48.23  34.62  350m: 3:58.49  35.08
100m: 1:04.33  33.83  200m: 2:13.61 3474  300m: 3:23.41 3518  400m: 4:32.14  33.65

30. Trzesiec Daniel MOS Dabrowa Grn 4:32.32 527

50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:37.39 34.67 250m: 2:48.59 35.57 350m: 3:59.24 35.51
100m: 1:02.72 33.42 200m: 2:13.02 35.63 300m: 3:23.73 35.14 400m: 4:32.32 33.08

31. Jedlinski Radoslaw SO UNIA Oswiecim 4:3453 515

50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:39.03 34.77 250m:  2:49.70 35.39 350m: 4:01.76 36.17
100m: 1:04.26 33.67 200m: 2:14.31 35.28 300m: 3:25.59 35.89 400m: 4:34.53 32.77

32. Rozek Oskar WARTA Poznan 4:35.36 510
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:39.27 35.55 250m: 2:49.43 35.76 350m: 4:01.95 36.94
100m: 1:03.72 33.35 200m: 2:13.67 34.40 300m: 3:25.01 35.58 400m: 4:35.36 33.41

33. Kedzia Piotr Juvenia Wroctaw 4:35.67 508
50m:  31.28 31.28  150m: 1:40.68 3515  250m: 2:51.29 3526  350m: 4:02.25  35.42
100m: 1:05.53 3425  200m: 2:16.03 3535  300m: 3:26.83 3554  400m: 4:35.67  33.42
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Pozycja
34. Kostyk Teodor
50m: 30.86
100m: 1:05.19

35. Chmielewski Jakub

50m: 30.51
100m: 1:04.72

30.86
34.33

30.51
34.21

36. Augustyn Aleksander

50m: 32.12
100m: 1:06.59
37. Siejo Mateusz
50m: 30.40
100m: 1:05.75

38. Gontarczyk Kamil

50m: 30.88
100m: 1:05.80

39. Kowalski Adam

50m; 31.38
100m: 1:06.33
40. Pabich Jakub
50m:  30.72
100m: 1:05.52
41. Kokosza Filip
50m:  30.30

100m: 1:04.38

42. Strzelczyk Filip
50m: 31.84
100m: 1:07.41

43. Urban Kacper
50m: 31.50
100m: 1:06.46

32.12
34.47

30.40
35.35

30.88
34.92

31.38
34.95

30.72
34.80

30.30
34.08

31.84
35.57

31.50
34.96

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

CITYZEN Poznan

1:39.78 34.59 250m: 2:51.00
2:15.48 35.70 300m: 3:26.88

RUCH Grudzigdz

1:40.41 35.69 250m:  2:52.77
2:15.92 35.51 300m: 3:29.36

Fregata Kolbuszowa

1:41.74 35.15 250m:  2:52.59
2:16.96 35.22 300m: 3:28.18

Lider Chetm

1:41.59 35.84 250m: 2:54.80
2:18.60 37.01 300m: 3:31.35

Kapry Armexim

1:41.31 3551 250m:  2:54.14
2:17.78 36.47 300m: 3:30.36

Skra Betfchatéw

1:42.27 35.94 250m: 2:54.59
2:18.47 36.20 300m: 3:31.74

Orka Ciechanow

1:41.63 36.11 250m: 2:54.17
2:18.04 36.41 300m: 3:30.77

WARTA Poznan

1:40.59 36.21 250m:  2:54.94
2:17.84 37.25 300m: 3:32.60

Skalar Warszawa

250m: 3:01.61
2:23.06 300m: 3:39.31

RUCH Grudzigdz

1:43.49 37.03 250m: 2:59.59
2:21.47 37.98 300m: 3:38.36

35.52
35.88

36.85
36.59

35.63
35.59

36.20
36.55

36.36
36.22

36.12
37.15

36.13
36.60

37.10
37.66

38.55
37.70

38.12
38.77

Czas Pkt.
4:35.83 507

4:02.84 35.96
4:35.83 32.99

4:39.07 490

4:04.95 35.59
4:39.07 34.12

4:39.30 489

4:04.23 36.05
4:39.30 35.07

4:39.49 488

4:05.69 34.34
4:39.49 33.80

4:4042 483

4:06.38 36.02
4:40.42 34.04

4:41.20 479

4.08.67 36.93
4:41.20 32.53

4:4125 479

4:06.88 36.11
4:41.25 34.37

4:46.44 453

4:09.93 37.33
4:46.44 36.51

4:5141 430

4:17.19 37.88
4:51.41 34.22

4:53.24 422

4:16.50 38.14
4:53.24 36.74
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